
SUMMARY OF SALES

KOLIN MARKETING INC.

Date: 12/12/2024 to 12/12/2024

SI# CUSTOMER NAME ADDRESS CONTACT CONTACT # QTY Item/Model DR # SO#

58894 RYAN GARCIA CAVITE WAREHOUSE 1 KLM-IS40-AA1M32-A 53712 5928

58895
MATIETESS LARUYA /
BENEFICIAL LIFE CO.

INC
CEBU STOCK 1 KSM-IW15-9L1M-A 53717 5933

58896
DUINUS SMART TECH

INC.

1238 EPIFANIO DELOS
SANTOS AVE. BALINTAWAK

QUEZON CITY  / MR. JAYSON
YAP - 0976-0446364

3 KAG-100WCINV-A 53718 5934

58897
STANDARD INSURANCE

CO., INC

UNIT 500, TOWER B PALM
PRIME TOWER B, SAN

ATONIO VILLAGE, MAKATI
CITY

MS. MARIFE 0917-582-0325 1 KAG-145WCINV-A 53719 5935

58897
STANDARD INSURANCE

CO., INC

UNIT 500, TOWER B PALM
PRIME TOWER B, SAN

ATONIO VILLAGE, MAKATI
CITY

MS. MARIFE 0917-582-0325 1 KSM-IW20-WCT10M1M32-A 53719 5935

58898 CAPT. DENNIS SISON

UNIT 96-A, LEVITOWN AVE.,
BETTER LIVING

SUBDIVISION, BRGY. DON
BOSCO,  PARAÑAQUE CITY,

METRO MANILA / 0917-
5546601 - 0998-992660

2 KCF-10SRD-A 53721 5937

58898 CAPT. DENNIS SISON

UNIT 96-A, LEVITOWN AVE.,
BETTER LIVING

SUBDIVISION, BRGY. DON
BOSCO,  PARAÑAQUE CITY,

METRO MANILA / 0917-
5546601 - 0998-992660

1 KSG-IWF-25WFY-8K1M32-A 53721 5937

BS10507 BRYAN ATIENZA CAVITE WAREHOUSE 2 KSM-IW15-9L1M-A X53713 X5929

BS10508 ROBERTO AGUILAR CAVITE WAREHOUSE 2 KSM-IW15-9L1M-A X53714 X5930

BS10509 CHRISTIAN YAP CAVITE WAREHOUSE 1 KSM-IW15-9L1M-A X53715 X5931

BS10510
LESLIE MARIE

AMODENTE
CAVITE WAREHOUSE 1 KAG-150RSINV-B X53716 X5932

BS10511 KATHY MARASIGAN

7 ANAHAW ST. CASANOVA
DR. GLORIA 3 SUBD., BRGY.

CULIAT, TANDANG SORA,
QUEZON CITY

1 KCB-BLC-8859T-A X53720 X5936

BS10511 KATHY MARASIGAN

7 ANAHAW ST. CASANOVA
DR. GLORIA 3 SUBD., BRGY.

CULIAT, TANDANG SORA,
QUEZON CITY

3 KCF-10TRD-A X53720 X5936
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BS10511 KATHY MARASIGAN

7 ANAHAW ST. CASANOVA
DR. GLORIA 3 SUBD., BRGY.

CULIAT, TANDANG SORA,
QUEZON CITY

1 KCF-12SRWDC-A X53720 X5936

AVP-FinanceKMI-SupervisorKMI-Clerk
EDITH M. FLORES

APPROVED BY:

MART NATHANIEL R. FLORES

NOTED BY:PREPARED BY:

DONNABEL B. DELA ROSA
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